
Heavy-Duty NGV Training and CNG Fuel System Inspector Training

Long Beach, CA • October 21-24-2019

First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Mariano Bautista Truck Masters, Inc. President 710 NW 27 Ave.

Adrian Bautista Truck Masters, Inc. General Manager 710 NW 27 Ave.

Cristian Cabanillas Republic Services Technician 881 Energy Way

Christopher Ciolkosz Specialty Fleet Services Mobile Mechanic 920 E Victor Rd.

Joe Corral Republic Services Technician 881 Energy Way

Long Diep City of LA Dept. of Water & Power (LADWP) Automotive Electrician 14401 Saticoy St.

Chance Eleshio Specialty Fleet Services Mobile Mechanic 920 E Victor Rd.

Skye Forrest Republic Services Technician 881 Energy Way

Horacio Haro City of LA Dept. of Water & Power (LADWP) Technician 14401 Saticoy St., Bld #6, 3rd Floor

Evan Jones City of Long Beach, Fleet Services Garage Service Attendant I 2600 Temple Ave.

Tommy Kormilo Velocity Truck Centers Technician 1031 E Holt Blvd.

Gerardo Lopez Central Unified School District Mechanic 4200 N. Grantland Ave.

Anthony Nunez City of LA Dept. of Water & Power (LADWP) Heavy Duty Equipment Mechanic 14401 Saticoy St.

Juan Padilla Fullerton Joint Union High School District Mechanic 1051 W. Bastanchury Road

Javier Padilla Autotek CNG Services Manager 4546 Peralta Blvd.

Peter Plank Autotek CNG Services General Manager 4546 Peralta Blvd.

Than Tiet City of LA Dept. of Water & Power (LADWP) Equipment Mechanic 14401 Saticoy St.

Gamaliel Villarreal City of LA Dept. of Water & Power (LADWP) Heavy Duty Equipment Mechanic 14401 Saticoy St., Bldg #6, 3rd Floor
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Aut

omobiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Fort Lauderdale FL 33311 954-793-6271 mariano@truckmastersftl.com

Fort Lauderdale FL 33311 954-327-1277 adrian@truckmastersftl.com

Chula Vista CA 91911 619-482-4054 Criscerv01@gmail.com 80

Lodi CA 95240 510-813-8219 ciolkosz88@hotmail.com 0 0

Chula Vista CA 91911 619-482-4054 JCorral2@republicservices.com 70

Van Nuys CA 91007 213 367-6727 eric.vanderbroek@ladwp.com N/A 0

Lodi CA 95240 510-813-8219 chris@specialtyfleets.com N/A

Chula Vista CA 91911 619-482-4054 RForrest@republicservices.com 80

Van Nuys CA 91405 213-367-5548 Horacio.Haro@ladwp.com 200

Long Beach CA 90806 562-570-5417 evan.jones@longbeach.gov 3500+ X X

Ontario CA 91761 909-510-4117 tkormilo@yahoo.com N/A

Fresno CA 93723 559-275-9734 gerardolopez@centralusd.k12.ca.us 30+

Van Nuys CA 91405 213 367-6727 anthony.nunez@ladwp.com

Fullerton CA 92833 714-870-2811 jpadilla@fjuhsd.org 28

Fremont CA 94536 510-790-1492 jp.tepajavier@gmail.com

Fremont CA 94536 510-790-1492 Csrvc@autotekservices.com

Van Nuys CA 91405 213 367-6304 than.tiet@ladwp.com 0

Van Nuys CA 91405 213-367-6727 gamaliel.villarreal@ladwp.com A lot
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses 

(Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

X Trash Trucks 60

0

X

X Trash Trucks 60

X 11

X

X 1

X

X 1

5


